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ROBERTS, Herbert Horace

Description

Architectural Students at Union
Station en route to Gull Lake
sketching camp.

Architectural Students at Gull Lake.
Architectural Club Executive
Architectural Club Executive
Architectural Club Executive
Engineering Society Executive

4th year Architects

Unidentified photo (some members of
the faculty of Applied Science and
Engineering)

H_H. Roberts

Date

1929

1929
1929-30
1930-31
1931-32
1931-32
1932
1932
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