ITEM LIST

B1992-0036/P ROBERTS, Herbert Horace

<u>Item</u>	Description	<u>Date</u>
(01)	Architectural Students at Union Station en route to Gull Lake sketching camp.	1929
(02)	Architectural Students at Gull Lake.	1929
(03)	Architectural Club Executive	1929-30
(04)	Architectural Club Executive	1930-31
(05)	Architectural Club Executive	1931-32
(06)	Engineering Society Executive	1931-32
(07)	4th year Architects	1932
(08)	Unidentified photo (some members of the faculty of Applied Science and Engineering)	1932
(09)	H.H. Roberts	194-